## **Medway Pride Day Sponsorships 2024**

Name of Business/Organization:
Address:
Contact Person:
elephone Number:
Email Address:
Medway Pride Day Sponsorship 2024
See Medway Pride Day Sponsor Activities 2024 Form for details
\$250 Level
\$500 Level
\$750 Level

Please make your check payable to the **Town of Medway** and send it to:

Medway Pride Day, Town Hall, 155 Village Street, Medway, MA 02053

On-line payment is now available through

http://www.townofmedway.org/treasurercollectorChoose "Online Bill Payments" on the left hand side.

The deadline for your logo to be included on t-shirts (\$500 and \$750

level) is **MARCH 31**<sup>ST</sup>.

Medway Pride Day Tax Exemption # 046-001-217